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AVRRLT 16 | (15) 21.2 0.47% 1.42% 73.57%
F—2 ST 1] an 29.9 A9ATY 2.00% 75.57%
AVF 19| (17 15.5 A15.79% 1.04% 76.61%
®E AR 54.1 35.84% 3.62% 80.23%
IREZEY 36 | (36) 32 A7.06% 0.22% 80.45%
KAy 10| (10) 30.7 A8.19% 2.06% 82.51%
NUHSTF 4 58 | (49) 05 A57.88% 0.04% 82.54%
s 141 (14) 224 0.84% 1.50% 84.05%
HURST 56 | (55) 0.6 A16.83% 0.04% 84.09%
<hF 18| (18) 17.0 A3.74% 1.14% 85.22%
<L—T 131 (12) 215 A7.28% 1.84% 87.06%
55 9| M 35.9 A33.92% 2.41% 89.47%
S h 27 | (23) 6.0 A28.44% 0.40% 89.87%
RJ— 34| (34) 36 AB8.05% 0.24% 90.11%
Syuv— 60 | (54) 05 A36.65% 0.03% 90.14%
oy 23 | (19) 9.1 A46.06% 0.61% 90.75%
KE(NTA) 29 | (30) 47 A1263% 0.31% 91.06%
Y b4 22 | (26) 113 86.33% 0.76% 91.82%
FASTYT 57 | (66) 05 26.54% 0.04% 91.86%

Z O S e 1215 8.14% 100.00%

3t - &5 — — 1,492.6 — —
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HhE Q)] 216.1 A3547% 17.95% 17.95%
T4)EY 13| (12) 225 A22.42% 1.87% 19.82%
KE(RL) 21 @ 187.4 AB807% 15.57% 35.39%
gE 3| @ 187.1 A5.96% 15.55% 50.94%
a4 70 (8 480 A9.28% 3.99% 54.92%
= 4 74.2 A771% 6.16% 61.08%
SUAR—IL 8| (6 447 A1852% 3.72% 64.80%
ANhF L 17| (16) 15.6 AB8.73% 1.30% 66.10%
I3 21| (23) 7.7 A10.12% 0.64% 66.74%
% 5 @ 62.3 A34.19% 5.17% 71.91%
8= 38| (38) 13 A21.73% 0.11% 72.02%
AURRST 11| (15) 254 19.92% 2.11% 74.13%
E:ES| 6| D 50.0 A758% 4.15% 78.28%
AR 18| (18) 14.3 A795% 1.19% 79.47%
F—RESU7 10 (1) 276 A7.60% 2.29% 81.76%
Ray 9| (10) 29.1 A5.35% 2.42% 84.18%
HURST 54 | (55) 05 A1871% 0.04% 84.22%
<hAt 16| (17 18.2 7.42% 1.51% 85.73%
INFREY 33| (35) 2.5 A2279% 0.21% 85.94%
hr5E 14| (14 214 A467% 1.78% 87.72%
IL—7 15| (13) 20.1 A26.70% 1.67% 89.39%
ISVR 12| (@ 234 A34.84% 1.95% 91.33%
RYS2h 26 | (26) 5.1 A1458% 0.42% 91.76%
R)— 32| (33) 2.6 A27.84% 0.21% 91.97%
ay7 24| (22) 6.7 A26.64% 0.56% 92.53%
SR 62 | (59) 0.4 A30.23% 0.03% 92.56%
NG5 T402 52 | (57) 05 A523% 0.04% 92.60%
FATIYT 43 | (56) 0.9 66.93% 0.08% 92.67%
SyoY— 64 | (60) 0.3 A31.49% 0.03% 92.70%
KE(NTA) 27| (28) 4.1 A11.90% 0.34% 93.04%
Z Ot i - & & - - 83.7 6.96% 100.00%
extih- &5 - - 1,203.7 — —
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thiE Q) 216.1 A3547% 16.26% 16.26%
TAUEY 14| (12) 225 A2242% 1.69% 17.95%
KE (A1) 2| @ 187.4 AB07% 14.10% 32.05%
@E 3| @ 187.1 A5.96% 14.08% 46.13%
By 8| (8 480 A9.28% 3.61% 49.74%
L 5/ () 74.2 A771% 5.58% 55.32%
SUHR=I 9| ® 447 A1852% 3.37% 58.69%
ANhF L 18| (17 15.6 A8.73% 1.17% 59.86%
TS 22| (249 7.7 A10.12% 0.58% 60.44%
&% 6| @ 62.3 A34.19% 4.68% 65.13%
58—l 39 | (39) 1.3 A21.73% 0.10% 65.23%
AURRST 12| (16) 254 19.92% 1.91% 67.14%
HE 171 50.0 A758% 3.76% 70.90%
AR 19| (19 14.3 A7.95% 1.08% 71.97%
F—ZRSYT 1] an 27.6 A7.60% 2.08% 74.05%
KAy 10| (10) 29.1 A5.35% 2.19% 76.24%
HoRST 55 | (56) 05 A1871% 0.04% 76.28%
<hF 17 | (18) 182 7.42% 1.37% 77.65%
SREZAY 34 | (36) 25 A2279% 0.19% 77.83%
HF4 15| (14) 214 A467% 1.61% 79.44%
IL—7 16 | (13) 20.1 A26.70% 151% 80.96%
9522 13| O 234 A34.84% 1.76% 82.72%
2J5H 27| (2D 5.1 A1458% 0.38% 83.10%
RJL— 33 | (34) 2.6 A27.84% 0.19% 83.30%
o7 25 | (23) 6.7 A26.64% 0.50% 83.80%
S42 63 | (59) 0.4 A3023% 0.03% 83.83%
R S5F4n 53 | (58) 05 A523% 0.04% 83.87%
I < 44 | (57) 0.9 66.93% 0.07% 83.93%
T — 65 | (60) 03 A31.49% 0.03% 83.96%
KE (AT A) 28 | (29) 4.1 A11.90% 0.31% 84.27%

ZO x5t - - 209.1 15.73% 100.00%

SR S5 e 13291 - -

28




T 26 F£E

—_— B A% _ i B X #& &
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thE A5175% T M 1845 A44.90% 17.94% 17.94%
KE(EL) A4561% 3| @ 153.1 A24.88% 14.89% 32.83%
JAUES A3970% | 16| (13) 17.3 A 40.36% 1.68% 34.51%
PHE A43.98% 21 ® 165.2 A1701% 16.06% 50.57%
B4 A45.49% 6| (M 39.2 A2583% 3.81% 54.38%
L A41.44% 41 @ 60.7 A24.45% 5.90% 60.28%
& A54.74% 5| B 52.7 A44.24% 5.13% 65.41%
TS5 Ad5gsy | 24| @D 6.1 A29.18% 0.59% 66.00%
R L A6396% | 170D 16.2 A5.00% 1.58% 67.58%
AIRRT A2020% | 11] (D 215 1.34% 2.09% 69.67%
HoRST 4625y | 41| (54) 0.7 19.89% 0.07% 69.74%
SUF =L A58.20% 71 ® 36.9 A32.77% 3.59% 73.33%
58— )L A4990% | 39| (38) 0.9 A47.63% 0.09% 73.41%
<hA 2351% | 10| (16) 216 27.16% 2.10% 75.51%
®E A2517% 8| (6 336 A37.95% 3.26% 78.77%
KAy A1757% | 14| 2038 A32.25% 2.03% 80.80%
AUk Adio7y | 19 (18) 140 A10.12% 1.36% 82.15%
IL—"F A21.48% 9| (15) 224 A 18.40% 2.18% 84.33%
F—Z ST A5906% | 15| (10) 200 A33.12% 1.94% 86.27%
HFA A3656% | 12| (14 213 A5.11% 2.07% 88.34%
JSEZAY A5131% | 32| (33) 1.7 A4550% 0.17% 88.51%
9522 A2145% | 18] (12) 14.8 A58.74% 1.44% 89.96%
ZUSLH A2767% | 26| (26) 44 A 26.68% 0.43% 90.38%
~RJ— A3978% | 33| (32 1.6 A54.35% 0.16% 90.54%
ooy A3824y | 21| (24) 8.0 A12.73% 0.78% 91.31%
FA4STYT A2840% | 44| 43) 0.6 16.61% 0.06% 91.38%
NUHS5F n A7464y | 52| (52) 05 A7.5% 0.05% 91.42%
£BYF A3740% | 22| (22 7.8 A31.35% 0.76% 92.18%
KE(NTA) A4541% | 27| @D 4.1 A 12.20% 0.40% 92.58%
oL T— A6510% | 60| (64) 03 A44.18% 0.03% 92.60%
ZDihxtih - &5t - - 76.1 7.40% 100.00%
SR S5 B 10286 - -
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o asigam| 1| ™ 1845 AT461% | 1646% |  16.46%
SE L) at7nl 3| @ 153.1 A18.28% |  1366% |  30.11%
S e Asoson | 17| (14 173 A23.13% 154% | 31.65%
e A2043% ®) 1652 AT1.75% | 1473% |  46.38%
aq azaten| 1| @ 392 A18.24% 350% |  49.88%
P, ago| 8| ® 60.7 A18.13% 541% |  5530%
=it 4.55% 6| (6) 52.7 A15.27% 4.70% 60.00%
- Azsaaw | 25| 22) 6.1 A21.21% 054% | 60.54%
Nt L A332s% | 18| (18) 162 4.09% 145% | 61.09%
SRR Aledzs | 12| (12) 215 A1550% 191% | 63.90%
PR i3y | 42| &9 07 47.48% 006% |  63.97%
S Ad221%| 8| @ 36.9 A17.48% 320% | 67.26%
L AsesTn | 40| (39) 09 A33.00% 008% |  67.34%
<ht 11.79% 1m | an 21.6 18.38% 1.92% 69.26%
%5 azoton| 9| @ 336 A32.86% 299% | 72.25%
fq Aliion | 18] (10) 208 A28.42% 186% | 74.11%
e Aloo7n | 20| (19) 140 A2.36% 124% | 75.36%
<7 Adoon| 10| (18) 224 11.39% 200% |  71.35%
SR —— Aseo | 18| (1) 200 A2762% 1.78% | 79.13%
P Ags3gy | 13| (15) 213 A04T% 190% | 81.03%
e A A3sis% | 33| (34 17 A2041% 0.16% |  81.19%
——— Azazy| 19 (3 148 A36.68% 132% | 8251%
25 Az00a% | 21| @D 44 A141T% 039% |  82.90%
o A3061% | 34| (33) 16 A36.73% 0.14% |  83.05%
- Adoazs | 22| 25) 80 18.97% 071% |  83.76%
P As000% | 45| @4) 06 A30.14% 006% |  83.82%
R 57 Asiogn | 53| (53) 05 A2.49% 004% |  83.86%
a7 aziemn| 23| @3 78 2.08% 069% |  8455%
SE AT Asaan | 28| 28) 41 A0.38% 037% |  84.92%
R aa77o% | 61| (69) 03 A185% 002% |  84.94%
Z O S B 1689 15.06% | 100.00%
SR S5 B 11214 - -
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HhE 2 1) 116.4 A 36.94% 14.00% 14.00%
$E(RT) 1 3) 138.5 A9.54% 16.66% 30.66%
TLYED 16 (16) 13.0 A24.75% 1.57% 32.23%
- ES| 3 (2) 109.7 A33.59%% 13.20% 45.42%
a4 7 (6) 33.2 A 1550% 3.99% 49.41%
Fifk 4 (5) 55.8 5.85% 6.72% 56.13%
B 5 4) 51.8 A14.70% 6.23% 62.36%
AURRST 14 | (1) 16.2 A24.65% 1.94% 64.30%
IS 27 | (24) 2.8 A54.25% 0.33% 64.64%
28— 40 | (39) 0.9 A322% 0.10% 64.74%
INSIN 18| (aO7n 10.9 A32.93% 1.31% 66.05%
SR 12| (19) 16.9 20.77% 2.03% 68.08%
<HhA+ 11 10) 22.5 4.21% 2.70% 70.78%
S FR— L 8] ™ 316 A1438% 3.80% 74.58%
Ka 17 (14) 129 A38.32% 1.55% 76.13%
=E 6 (8) 41.7 24.29% 5.02% 81.15%
A—ZFSYT 15 (15) 14.3 A28.50% 1.72% 82.87%
HF4 21 12) 5.5 A7439% 0.66% 83.52%
IS5 9| (18) 27.6 85.93% 3.32% 86.84%
IL—7F 13 9) 16.5 A26.24% 1.99% 88.83%
Z2YS2h 25 | (26) 3.1 A29.88% 0.37% 89.20%
INUTST4ia 44 | (52) 0.6 23.19% 0.07% 89.27%
RJL— 36 | (33) 1.1 A30.82% 0.14% 89.40%
RES T 35| (32) 1.1 A34.39% 0.14% 89.54%
(57 23 (22) 3.9 A49.43% 0.47% 90.02%
PR 50 | @) 0.4 A4115% 0.05% 90.07%
av7y 28 21) 2.3 A71.44% 0.27% 90.34%
KE(NTA) 29 @27 2.1 A47.70% 0.26% 90.60%
FA4STYT 62 (44) 0.3 A60.89% 0.03% 90.63%
=7 70 (66) 0.1 A41.43% 0.02% 90.64%

ZDihxtih - &5t — - 77.8 9.36% 100.00%

ext- 55t - - 831.3 — —
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hE 2| M 116.4 A36.94% 12.72% 12.72%
S E (A1) ) 1385 A9.54% 15.14% 21.86%
SE 17| an 130 A24.75% 1.42% 29.28%
e 3| @ 109.7 A33.59% 11.99% 41.27%
Py s 33.2 A1550% 3.62% 44.89%
=% 50 () 55.8 5.85% 6.10% 50.99%
L 6] ® 518 A1470% 5.66% 56.66%
SRR T 15| (12) 16.2 A24.65% 1.77% 58.42%
TS 28 | (25 2.8 A5425% 0.30% 58.73%
28—l 41| (40) 0.9 A322% 0.09% 58.82%
NhF L 19| (18) 10.9 A3293% 1.19% 60.01%
12K 13 | (20) 169 20.77% 1.84% 61.85%
— 12| a1 225 4.21% 2.46% 64.31%
SUAR=IL 9, ® 31.6 A14.38% 3.45% 67.76%
R 18| (15) 129 A38.32% 1.40% 69.17%
%E 1] @ 417 24.29% 4.56% 73.73%
F—ZFST 16 | (16) 143 A28.50% 1.56% 75.29%
s 22| (13) 5.5 A7439% 0.60% 75.88%
952 10| (19) 276 85.93% 3.01% 78.90%
<L—F 14| (10) 165 A26.24% 1.81% 80.70%
2059 26 | (27 3.1 A29.88% 0.34% 81.04%
NOTF5T4va 45 | (53) 0.6 23.19% 0.07% 81.10%
~J— 37| (34) 1.1 A30.82% 0.12% 81.23%
JRE A 36 | (33) 1.1 A34.39% 0.13% 81.35%
157 24| (23) 3.9 A49.43% 0.43% 81.78%
HoRST 51 | (42) 04 A41.15% 0.05% 81.83%
ooy 29| (22 2.3 A71.44% 0.25% 82.08%
KE (AT A) 30| (28 2.1 A47.70% 0.23% 82.31%
FAS1yT 63 | (45) 0.3 A60.89% 0.03% 82.34%
b=F ARG 0.1 A41.43% 0.01% 82.35%

Z O S e 1615 17.65% 100.00%

SR S5 e 9150 - -
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HhE 3| @ 109.2 A6.17% 13.91% 13.91%
KE(RL) 21 123.9 A10.59% 15.78% 29.70%
T1UEY 18| (16) 95 A27.40% 1.20% 30.90%
gE 1 @ 1370 24.91% 17.46% 48.36%
& 4 @ 496 A11.21% 6.32% 54.68%
a4 8| M 26.3 A20.64% 3.35% 58.03%
B 5[ (5) 419 A19.20% 5.33% 63.37%
SUAR—IL 6| (8 30.5 A3.43% 3.89% 67.26%
<HhA 10| (1) 239 6.54% 3.05% 70.31%
AR 16| (12) 12.1 A28.43% 1.54% 71.84%
ANhF L 17| (18) 10.1 A754% 1.28% 73.13%
I32) 24 | (27 35 25.77% 0.45% 73.57%
Ray 1" an 23.1 80.03% 2.95% 76.52%
AVRRIT 7| (14) 26.3 62.92% 3.36% 79.88%
HhrF 21| (21 7.9 45.14% 1.01% 80.89%
E:ES| 9| (® 259 A38.00% 3.30% 84.18%
*r—RSUT 15| (15) 126 A11.85% 1.60% 85.79%
B4 12| (13) 16.7 0.78% 2.12% 87.91%
8= 60 | (40) 0.2 A75.06% 0.03% 87.94%
ISR 14| (@ 15.7 A42.95% 2.00% 89.94%
HURST 51 | (50) 0.3 A26.87% 0.04% 89.98%
RYS2h 28 | (25) 24 A21.40% 0.31% 90.29%
127 25| (23) 32 A17.41% 0.41% 90.70%
NTF5T14va 50 | (44) 0.3 A4552% 0.04% 90.74%
IRFREY 38| (35 0.8 A27.96% 0.11% 90.85%
KEONTA) 29 | (29) 19 A1331% 0.24% 91.08%
ay7 30| (28) 17 A2562% 0.22% 91.30%
=7 85| (70) 0.1 A55.44% 0.01% 91.31%
R)— 39| (36) 0.8 A31.60% 0.10% 91.41%
7S7ERE 23| (24 40 3.66% 0.50% 91.91%
Z Ot i - & & - - 63.5 8.09% 100.00%
extih- &5 - - 784.7 — —

33



FRE 28 FE

MR R i i xR
(SIERSRIz & BRIE) | EIEIRL 1= RER S BT 4 o1y oIy
H28 | H27 (BA7) BIEE (%) (%) 2 (%)

FE 3| @ 109.2 A6.17% 13.28% 13.28%
KRE (RL) 2| (M 123.9 A10.59% 15.06% 28.34%
24VEY 19| (an 9.5 A27.40% 1.15% 29.49%
EE 1 @® 137.0 24.91% 16.66% 46.16%
& 41 (5 49.6 A1121% 6.03% 52.18%
4 9| (8) 26.3 A20.64% 3.20% 55.38%
B’iL 5| (6) 419 A19.20% 5.09% 60.47%
SUAR—IL 7| (9 305 A343% 3.71% 64.19%
<hAt 11| (12) 23.9 6.54% 2.91% 67.10%
A1k 17| (13) 12.1 A28.43% 1.47% 68.57%
NhFLs 18| (19) 10.1 A7.54% 1.22% 69.79%
T3V 25 | (28) 35 25.77% 0.43% 70.22%
K1 12 | (18) 23.1 80.03% 2.81% 73.03%
AVRRTT 8| (5 26.3 62.92% 3.20% 76.23%
AFE 22 | (22) 7.9 45.14% 0.96% 77.20%
ZE 0| @ 259 A38.00% 3.15% 80.34%
—R3U7 16 | (16) 12.6 A11.85% 1.53% 81.87%
L—L7 13| (14) 16.7 0.78% 2.03% 83.90%
FI8—)L 61 | (41) 0.2 A75.06% 0.03% 83.92%
ISR 15 | (10) 15.7 A4295% 1.91% 85.84%
HoRDT 52 | (51) 0.3 A26.87% 0.04% 85.87%
RYS2h 29 | (26) 2.4 A21.40% 0.29% 86.17%
12T 26 | (24) 32 A17.41% 0.39% 86.56%
NG S5T1oa 51| (45) 0.3 A4552% 0.04% 86.60%
INFREY 39 | (36) 0.8 A27.96% 0.10% 86.70%
KE(NTA) 30 | (30) 19 A1331% 0.23% 86.93%
ay7 31| (29) 17 A2562% 0.21% 87.13%
=7 85 | (71) 0.1 A55.44% 0.01% 87.14%
R)L— 40 | @37 08 A31.60% 0.09% 87.23%
To57EEE 24 | (25) 40 3.66% 0.48% 87.72%

Z ittt - &5 - - 101.0 12.28% 100.00%

extth- &5t - - 822.2 - -
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